Date

Time

11/13/2025
08:55 AM

Election 106

Precinct

304

305

506

Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Eligible
% Turnout

Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Eligible
% Turnout

Voted at Polls
Absentee Voted
Early Voted
Total Eligible
% Turnout

All Precincts

Voted at Polls

Absentee Voted

Early Voted
Total Voted
Eligible

% Turnout

Tim Bobanic

Supervisor of Elections

Brevard County, FL

Precinct Summary Voter Turnout Analysis for 2025 Municipal and
Spec Dist Elect Nov/04/2025

Excludes duplicate votes by the same voter

Total

825
513

4,759
28.1%

997
266

2,587
48.8%

535
167

2,375
29.6%

2,357
946

3,303
9,721
34.0%

DEM

166
188

1,073
33.0%

223
92

618
51.0%

140
56

565
34.7%

529
336

865
2,256
38.3%

REP

445
208
0

2,267
28.8%

514
123

1,198
53.2%

284
72

1,140
31.2%

1,243
403

0
1,646
4,605
35.7%

NPA  Other
184 30
98 19
0 0
1,186 233
23.8% 21.0%
238 22
48 3

0

690 81
41.4% 30.9%
101 10
38 1
0 0
587 83
23.7% 13.3%
523 62
184 23
0 0
707 85
2,463 397

28.7% 21.4%

Page

White

796
496
0

4,497
28.7%

948
251

2,425
49.4%

508
157

2,173
30.6%

2,252
904

3,156
9,095
34.7%

Black Hispanic

(e

18
0.0%

S W O

4
75.0%

S = O

15
6.7%

B~ O b~ O

37
10.8%

Other

1 28

2 15

0 0
74 170

4.1% 25.3%

20 29
4 8
0 0

64 94

37.5% 39.4%

11 16
5 4
0 0

92 95

17.4% 21.1%

32 73

11 27

0 0

43 100
230 359
18.7% 27.9%

Male

378
205
0

2,076
28.1%

477
127

1,281
47.2%

256
74

1,149
28.7%

1,111
406

1,517
4,506
33.7%

Female

Unkwn

438 9
306 2

0 0
2.624 59
28.4% 18.6%
515 5
138 1

0 0
1.286 20
50.8% 30.0%
274 5

91 2

0 0
1.210 16
30.2% 43.8%
1,227 19
535 5
0 0
1,762 24
5,120 95

34.4% 25.3%



