

Tim Bobanic

Supervisor of Elections

Brevard County, FL

Date 11/13/2025

Time 08:55 AM

Election 106

Precinct Summary Voter Turnout Analysis for 2025 Municipal and Spec Dist Elect Nov/04/2025

Excludes duplicate votes by the same voter

<u>Precinct</u>	Total	DEM	REP	NPA	Other	White	Black	Hispanic	Other	Male	Female	Unkwn
304												
Voted at Polls	825	166	445	184	30	796	0	1	28	378	438	9
Absentee Voted	513	188	208	98	19	496	0	2	15	205	306	2
Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Eligible	4,759	1,073	2,267	1,186	233	4,497	18	74	170	2,076	2,624	59
% Turnout	28.1%	33.0%	28.8%	23.8%	21.0%	28.7%	0.0%	4.1%	25.3%	28.1%	28.4%	18.6%
305												
Voted at Polls	997	223	514	238	22	948	0	20	29	477	515	5
Absentee Voted	266	92	123	48	3	251	3	4	8	127	138	1
Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Eligible	2,587	618	1,198	690	81	2,425	4	64	94	1,281	1,286	20
% Turnout	48.8%	51.0%	53.2%	41.4%	30.9%	49.4%	75.0%	37.5%	39.4%	47.2%	50.8%	30.0%
506												
Voted at Polls	535	140	284	101	10	508	0	11	16	256	274	5
Absentee Voted	167	56	72	38	1	157	1	5	4	74	91	2
Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Eligible	2,375	565	1,140	587	83	2,173	15	92	95	1,149	1,210	16
% Turnout	29.6%	34.7%	31.2%	23.7%	13.3%	30.6%	6.7%	17.4%	21.1%	28.7%	30.2%	43.8%
All Precincts												
Voted at Polls	2,357	529	1,243	523	62	2,252	0	32	73	1,111	1,227	19
Absentee Voted	946	336	403	184	23	904	4	11	27	406	535	5
Early Voted	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total Voted	3,303	865	1,646	707	85	3,156	4	43	100	1,517	1,762	24
Eligible	9,721	2,256	4,605	2,463	397	9,095	37	230	359	4,506	5,120	95
% Turnout	34.0%	38.3%	35.7%	28.7%	21.4%	34.7%	10.8%	18.7%	27.9%	33.7%	34.4%	25.3%